
SLIGO - SAMPLE SCHEDULE - 2024
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13:35
14:30
17:15

18:00
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22:00
22:00

Full Day Excursion
(Possible surfing day)

Departs at 8:00

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Host Family Day

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew Curfew

WEEK 2
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Breakfast with family
Arrive at school Arrive at school

Full Day Excursion
To Dublin city

Departs at 8:00

Arrive at school Arrive at school
Lessons begin Lessons begin Lessons begin Lessons begin
Lessons finish Lessons finish Lessons finish Lessons finish

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Talent show performance Professional Irish dancing Drama and Acting Final awards and presentation

Host family collection
Cinema

Host family collection Host family collection Host family collection

Free time/ Family time
Free time/ Family time

Host family collection
Free time/ Family time

Free time/ Family time Free time/ Family time Free time/ Family time

TIME WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

8:00
9:15
9:30
13:35
13:35
14:30
17:15

18:00
20:00
22:00
22:00

Arrival Day
Full Day Excursion for those
arrive on the previous day

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew

Host Family Day

Curfew

Breakfast with family

Curfew Curfew

Breakfast with family
Arrive at school Arrive at school

Full Day Excursion
To Dublin city

Departs at 8:00

Arrive at school Arrive at school
Lessons begin Lessons begin Lessons begin Lessons begin
Lessons finish Lessons finish Lessons finish Lessons finish

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Walking tour of Sligo Tag Rugby games Irish Gaelic sports Lip dub video

Host family collection
Bowling & Quasar

Host family collection Host family collection Host family collection

Free time/ Family time
Free time/ Family time
Host family collection

Free time/ Family time
Free time/ Family time Free time/ Family time Free time/ Family time

Host family collection

PROGRAMME: Young Learner Sligo Cultural 11-16 Host Family


