

## **SLIGO - SAMPLE SCHEDULE - 2024**

**PROGRAMME:** Young Learner Sligo Cultural 11-16 Host Family

WEEK 1	TIME	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
DAILY SCHEDULE 08:00 -17:15	8:00	Arrival Day Full Day Excursionfor those arrive on the previous day  Host family collection	Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family Full Day Excursion To Dublin city Departsat 8:00	Host Family Day	Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family
	9:15		Arrive at school	Arrive at school			Arrive at school	Arrive at school
	9:30		Lessons begin	Lessons begin			Lessons begin	Lessons begin
	13:35		Lessons finish	Lessons finish			Lessons finish	Lessons finish
	13:35		Lunch	Lunch			Lunch	Lunch
	14:30		Walking tour of Sligo	Tag Rugby games			Irish Gaelic sports	Lip dub video
	17:15		Davidina C Overes	Host family collection			Host family collection	Host family collection
evening Schedule 18:00 - 22:00	18:00	Free time/Family time	Bowling & Quasar	Free time/ Family time	Host family collection		Free time/Family time	Free time/Family time
	20:00		Host family collection		Free time/Family time			
	22:00	0	Free time/ Family time	0f	0	0	0	0
U	22:00	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew
WEEK 2	TIME	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
2	8:00		Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family		Breakfast with family	Breakfast with family
	9:15		Arrive at school	Arrive at school			Arrive at school	Arrive at school
2								
Y JLE 16:15	9:30	Full Day Excursion	Lessons begin	Lessons begin			Lessons begin	Lessons begin
AILY IEDULE 30 - 16:15	9:30 13:35	(Possible surfing day)	Lessons begin Lessons finish	Lessons begin Lessons finish	Full Day Excursion		Lessons begin Lessons finish	Lessons begin Lessons finish
DAILY SCHEDULE 08:00 - 16:15			ŭ		To Dublin city	Hoot Family Day	Ü	- C
DAILY SCHEDULE 08:00 - 16:15	13:35	(Possible surfing day)	Lessons finish	Lessons finish		Host Family Day	Lessons finish	Lessons finish Lunch
DAILY SCHEDULE 08:00 - 16:15	13:35 13:35	(Possible surfing day)	Lessons finish Lunch Talent show performance	Lessons finish Lunch	To Dublin city	Host Family Day	Lessons finish Lunch	Lessons finish Lunch
	13:35 13:35 14:30	(Possible surfing day) Departs at 8:00	Lessons finish Lunch	Lessons finish Lunch Professional Irish dancing	To Dublin city	Host Family Day	Lessons finish Lunch Drama and Acting	Lessons finish  Lunch  Final awards and presentati
	13:35 13:35 14:30 17:15	(Possible surfing day) Departs at 8:00	Lessons finish Lunch Talent show performance	Lessons finish Lunch Professional Irish dancing	To Dublin city Departs at 8:00	Host Family Day	Lessons finish Lunch Drama and Acting	Lessons finish Lunch Final awards and presentati Host family collection
SCHEDULE SCHEDULE 18:00 - 22:00	13:35 13:35 14:30 17:15 18:00	(Possible surfing day) Departs at 8:00  Host family collection	Lessons finish Lunch Talent show performance Cinema	Lessons finish Lunch Professional Irish dancing Host family collection	To Dublin city	Host Family Day	Lessons finish Lunch Drama and Acting Host family collection	Lessons finish  Lunch  Final awards and presentati

